
Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-SUBMITTAL VIRTUAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

Page: ___1_ of ____1  
 

Project Name: RFQ No. 10304 Various Types of Fire Hose, Hose Couplings, Nozzles, and Hose Fittings  
 

            
          Contract Administrator: Melanie Polk-Stamps                                          

 
Specification No: 1263351A                               Lead Department: Office of Public Safety Administration                

 
Conference Date: June 12, 2024                  Conference Location: Virtual Teams Meeting                   

 
 

Attendee Name 
 

Company Name 
 

Company Address 
 

Telephone Number 
 

Fax No. and/or E-
Mail Address 

LaKesha Rudd 

Senior Procurement Specialist 

 

City of Chicago – Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street (312) 744-3045 Lakesha.Rudd@cityofchi
cago.org 

 

Kenya Harrison-Bonner 

Senior Procurement Specialist 

 

City of Chicago – Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street (312) 744-1087 Kenya.Harrison-
Bonner@cityofchicago.o
rg  

Veronica Smith 

Assistant Procurement Officer 

City of Chicago – Dept. of Procurement 
Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 312-742-9467 Veronica.Smith3@cityofc
hicago.org    

Humberto Moya     Contracts 
Administrator 

City of Chicago – Office of Public Safety 
Administration 

3510 S. Michigan Ave. (312) 745-5591 Humberto.Moya2@city
ofchicago.org 

Eric Maynard 

National Sales Manager 

Kuriyama  (603) 785-4849 emaynard@kuriyama.co
m 
 

Tom Darley 

Vice President 

Equipment Sales 

Darley Fire Equipment  (708) 902-0010 Tomdarley@darley.com 

 

Brett Frey 

Martin Svihra 

Air One Equipment  (847)289-9000 BFrey@aoe.net 

msvihra@aoe.net 

 
Pamela Granath Mes Fire  (630) 863-3417 pgranath@mesfire.com 
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